MIPI UniPro (M-PHY)
Protocol Triggering and Decode
for Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
 Data Sheet
2
MIPI UniPro (M-PHY)
Extend your scope capability with Agilent’s MIPI UniPro
(M-PHY) triggering and decode application. This application

Infiniium S-Series Oscilloscopes Data sheet 5991-3904EN
Infiniium Z-Series Oscilloscopes Data sheet 5991-3868EN
Ordering information
To purchase the UniPro protocol decoder with a new or existing Infiniium Series oscilloscope,
order the following options.
Software options
Application License type Infiniium
Z-Series
Infiniium
S-Series
Infiniium
90000 Series
Infiniium
9000 Series
UniPro protocol
decoder
Fixed Factory-installed N8808A-1FP N8808B-1FP Option 052 –
User-installed N8808A-1FP N8808B-1FP N8808A-1NL N8808B-1NL
Floating Transportable N8808A-1TP N8808B-1TP N8808A-1TP1,2 N8808B-1TP1,2
Server-based N5435A-048 N5435A-048 N5435A-048 N5435A-048
UFS protocol
decoder
(optional)